APPLICATION FOR HONORARY MEMORIAL PERPETUAL MEMBERSHIP

We hereby make application for a Florida Masonic Lodge Honorary Memorial Perpetual Membership under all the provisions of the Constitution and Regulations of the M. W. Grand Lodge. The Honorary Memorial Member was in good standing in his home Lodge prior to his death. We understand this money will be placed in a trust fund and the interest used to support the Lodge making application and the Grand Lodge. We further understand and agree that a condition of this Honorary Perpetual Memorial Membership is that, if accepted, the Membership Fee is NON-REFUNDABLE. If, at a later date, the Lodge votes to rescind the honorary memorial membership, all funds credited to his account will be transferred to the Grand Lodge Masonic Home Endowment Fund.

PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT

(Full Name of Honorary Memorial Member)
(Member's Home Lodge and Number) (Jurisdiction)
(Lodge Making Application for Honorary Membership) (Lodge No.)
(Name of Person or Organization to Whom the Certificate Should be Mailed)
(Street Address) (City) (State) (Zip)
LODGE CERTIFICATION
Proposed as an Honorary Memorial Perpetual Member on voted on by the Lodge membership and passed by a unanimous ball ballot on
Attest:
Secretary Worshipful Master
(Lodge Seal)
HONORARY MEMORIAL PERPETUAL MEMBERSHIP FEE
Membership Fee (Minimum Amount) \$ 200.00
Additional VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTION to increase the support of the Lodge and the Grand Lodge of Florida. \$
TOTAL Amount Transmitted to the Grand Secretary\$ Please make check payable to PERPETUAL MEMBERSHIP FUND.
Date received by the Grand Secretary
Certificate Number Date Issued (RETURN TO LODGE SECRETARY WHO WILL MAIL WITH MEMBERSHIP CHECK TO GRAND SECRETARY)

White, and Canary Copies - Return to Grand Lodge Pink Copy - Retain for Lodge Files GL-412